Cian McLoughlin. Painter.

Curriculum Vitae

Education

1995-99
2000
2000-02

Solo Shows

2014
2011
2008
2006
2004

Architecture UCD
MA Film Studies UCD
Architecture UCD

'The Middle Watch', J Cacciola Gallery, New York

'Drawings' , Molesworth Gallery, Dublin

‘Camden Town and the Aisling Project” Molesworth Gallery, Dublin

‘No Colour, No Colour’, Beckett Solo Show, Office of Public Works, Dublin
'Six People, Two Places’, Solo Show, Blue Leaf Gallery, Dublin

Selected Group Shows and Commissions

2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2004

The Hennessy Portrait Prize, National Gallery, Dublin
National Self Portrait Collection, Limerick

RHA Annual Exhibition, Dublin

Portrait Gala, National Portrait Gallery, London

Art Miami, Florida

Voltus, Molesworth Gallery, Dublin

Art Toronto, Toronto

RHA Annual Exhibition, Dublin

Four Portrayals, J. Cacciola Gallery, New York

RHA Annual Exhibition, Dublin

Life Room, Bourne Vincent Gallery, Limerick

RUA Annual Exhibition, Belfast

RHA Annual Exhibition, Dublin

Next Art Fair, Chicago

Davy Portrait Awards, Belfast, Dublin and Cork
Portrait for new wing of Gate Theatre, Dublin

Davy Portrait Awards, Belfast and Dublin

Ranelagh Arts Festival, Dublin

Shelbourne Reception Paintings, Dublin

RHA Annual Exhibition, Dublin

‘The F Word’, Molesworth Gallery, Dublin

Portrait of Brian Friel for the Gate Theatre, Dublin
150th Anniversary of the National Portrait Gallery, London
Boyle Arts Festival, Roscommon

Ranelagh Arts Festival, Dublin

Portrait Ireland, Newtownbarry House, Wexford
Commission - Croke Park Hotel Lobby

BP Portrait Award, National Portrait Gallery, London
RHA Annual Exhibition
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