Cian McLoughlin. Painter. 3/4/15 3:40 PM

Curriculum Vitae

Education

1995-99 Architecture UCD 2000 MA Film Studies UCD 2000-02 Architecture UCD

Solo Shows

2014	'The Middle Watch', J Cacciola Gallery, New York
2011	'Drawings' , Molesworth Gallery, Dublin
2008	'Camden Town and the Aisling Project' Molesworth Gallery, Dublin
2006	'No Colour, No Colour', Beckett Solo Show, Office of Public Works, Dublin
2004	'Six People, Two Places', Solo Show, Blue Leaf Gallery, Dublin

Selected Group Shows and Commissions

2014 2014	The Hennessy Portrait Prize, National Gallery, Dublin National Self Portrait Collection, Limerick
2014	RHA Annual Exhibition, Dublin
2014	Portrait Gala, National Portrait Gallery, London
2013	Art Miami, Florida
2013	Voltus, Molesworth Gallery, Dublin
2013	Art Toronto, Toronto
2013	RHA Annual Exhibition, Dublin
2013	Four Portrayals, J. Cacciola Gallery, New York
2012	RHA Annual Exhibition, Dublin
2011	Life Room, Bourne Vincent Gallery, Limerick
2011	RUA Annual Exhibition, Belfast
2011	RHA Annual Exhibition, Dublin
2010	Next Art Fair, Chicago
2010	Davy Portrait Awards, Belfast, Dublin and Cork
2010	Portrait for new wing of Gate Theatre, Dublin
2008	Davy Portrait Awards, Belfast and Dublin
2008	Ranelagh Arts Festival, Dublin
2007	Shelbourne Reception Paintings, Dublin
2007	RHA Annual Exhibition, Dublin
2007	'The F Word', Molesworth Gallery, Dublin
2006	Portrait of Brian Friel for the Gate Theatre, Dublin
2006	150th Anniversary of the National Portrait Gallery, London
2006	Boyle Arts Festival, Roscommon
2006	Ranelagh Arts Festival, Dublin
2005	Portrait Ireland, Newtownbarry House, Wexford
2005	Commission - Croke Park Hotel Lobby
2005	BP Portrait Award, National Portrait Gallery, London
2004	RHA Annual Exhibition